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MACOUFINM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS

GEMERAL ELECTION

NMOVEMEER 8,

SECRETARY OF STATE

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
Q201
0202
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0204
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0301
Q302
0303
0304
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0401
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1206
1301
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ot REF -~ GEORGE H. RYAN
g DEM — FAT QUINN

35 LIE — JOSEFH SCHREIMER
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154 22 & 0 10
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449 234 3 1 i4g
2346 130 7 O 18
307 206 2 (4] 12
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S 14601 HILYARD 113 101 3 1 10

7 1701 POLK 138 71 0 0 7
1801 BIRD _ 108 33 2 0 1
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 186 86 2 0. 14

s 1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 47 31 5 0 2
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 RO 2 R R - RN sy

4 2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 124 75 2 0 11
2101 BRIGHTON 1 173 145 4 0 13
2102 BRIGHTON 2 111 62 3 0 3

i 2103 ERIGHTON 3 297 214 9 0 14

v 2201 SHIFMAN 1 182 1724 4 o) 10
2202 SHIFMAN 2 TR - Y s By e 2

~ 2203 SHIPMAN 3 52 43 1 0 3

& 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 101 41 4 1 2
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 79 44 3 0 &

) 2401 WESTERN MOUND 79 39 3 0 P

& 2501 EARR 1 51 13 0 0 0
2502 BARR 2 i AR R e B s L — 4q

= 2601 SCOTTVILLE 116 55 0 0 8
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COMFTROLLER

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Qz202
0203
0204
0205
QZ0é
0301
Q302
0303
0304
Q305
0401
a0l
0&01
0402
0603
0701
0702
0801
0BOZ
0803
0804
0?01
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1001
1002
1003
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1101
1201
1202
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1204
1205
1206
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1401
1501
1502

1503

36 REF — LOLETA A.
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GENERAL ELECTION

MOVEMEER 8,

DIDRICKSOMN

37 DEM - EARLEAN COLLINS
38 LIE - MICHAEL J. GINSBERG

32 Overvotes
40 Undervotes

STAUNTON 1
STAUNMTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNMTON 4
STAUNTON 3
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
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MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CaHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NMILWOOD 1
MILWOOD =2
NMILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
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" &0 S Q i5
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382 243 i3 1 &
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1601 HILYARD 22 118 ) 0 15
1701 POLK 109 87 S 0 15
1801 EBIRD 80 48 7 o ?
1901 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 141 24 & 0 a7
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 I 39 5 ¢) 13
2001 MORTH PFALMYRA 1 w 1183 e anbBrrnn v nwnnulunnnnld
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 103 81 ? i ; i8
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 133 154 23 i 22
2102 BRIGHTON 2 20 469 a8 0 2
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 22 243 26 t 35
2201 SHIFMAN 1 131 143 13 0 33
2202 SHIFMAN 2 - A0euca. 48 uanun I PP o J PO
2203 SHIFMAN 3 47 41 2 0 ?
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 83 49 é 0 1k
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 59 &2 & 0 7
2401 WESTERN MOUND 74 39 4 0 10
2501 BARR 1 45 16 1 0 2
2302 BARR 2 “w B3canenlZeccannn p [ i o [pEE 15
2601 SCOTTVILLE 20 63 3 4] 21
8888 FEDERAL FRECIMNCT . “ - . .
f TOTAL 7,168 7.812 587 17 14598
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GREEM 3,109 2,775 227 4q 581
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0301
0302
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0HO1
0601
0602
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0701
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0804
0201
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1002
1003
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1202
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1204
1205
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41 REF — JUDY EBAAR TOFINKA
42 PEM — MNANCY DREW SHEEHAMN
43 LIE - KATI L.
44 Overvotes

45 Undervotes
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STAUNTOM
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MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NMILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER 1
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DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MMOUND
CARLINVILILE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EBUNKER HILIL
BUMKER HILL
EBUNKER HILL
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56 S0 2 0O 13
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183 184 7 0O 2
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14601 HILYARD 79 129 3 O 17
1701 FOLK ' 103 @9 - 2 0 12
1801 EIRD NEFR 80 33 3 O 2]
1901 SOUTH FALMYRa 1 128 116 - 3 Q 41
19202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 27 41 - e T 0. iz
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1 IR S LS = Y b e il D e e Dy 15
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 @7 93 A 0 15
2101 BRIGHTON 1 123 180 - 137 O 19
2102 BRIGHTON 2 89 79 3 O s
2103 ERIGHTON 3 225 265 i 1 32
2201 SHIFMAN 1 120 170 & 4] 26
2202 SHIFMAN 2 PR . | = SO « b7 o RGP (RN e <
2203 SHIPMAN 3 37 549 (o] 0 8
* 2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 78 57 5 3 &
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 59 &4 4 O 7
2401 WESTERNM MMOUMD &6 49" 4 O 8
4§ 2501 BARR 1 38 29 o] ¢ : b
2902 BARR 2 S s b P o [ R SRR T & g e o
2601 SCOTTVILLE 83 74 1 O 21
3 2888 FEDERAL FRECINMCT - e . ar «
TOTAL &,532 8,884 301 18 1.247
A WHITE &.504 8,856 z299 i8 14232
GREEN 2.842 3,223 113 8 a1i0

YELLOW - Lo PRSI 4= VIR .- PR A S 1 1




TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
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47 REF
48 REF
49 DEM
50 DEM

STAUNTON
STAUNMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
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MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
HMT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA &
HONEY PFOIMT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
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VIRDEN
VIRDEN
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EBRUSHY mMOUND

CARLLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
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CARLINVILILE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HTILL
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GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMEER 8.,

JUDITH REESE
(BRILL) EMGELERECHT
EBRIAN C. SILVERMAN

WILLIAM D.

KEM BOYLE
ROSS HARANO
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22 27
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113uuawl00
200 175
184 173
130 120

S8 83
109 99

76.iusn &4

a5 37

38 0

a3 a2
127 o9

88 83
372 Ja
172 147
22 1o

45 33
168 132

e 73
121 179
158 144

137 111
193 142
295 221
208 133
138 100
PP eaa 72
136 108
123 101
26 &9
144 124
124 105
O 2
282 212
217 185
a8 a3
227 156
&& 2
10laauan &7
63 40
33 2
36 19
L&z 12
294 125
13T e iwsw 79
211 28
157 73
185 102
26 &5
204 1582
185....142
135 100
106 79
78 48
264 125
203 151
118w uw &2
3852 1835
209 113
292 182
73 44
243 152
222....148
?7 58
201 113

121 135
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1502 BUNKER HILL 2 104 97 %5 112 72
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 203 177 162 260 167
1601 HILYARD '/ 87 a3 75 132 24
1701 POLK Y THATI 113 98 87 7. 123 67
1801 BIRDSUI LHAT 5 84 78 ‘2 55 64 33
1901 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 O . g g P G U et p b SRR T
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 35 29 25° 73 - q4 29
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 112 102 86 8% 55
ZOO2 NORTH FALMYRA 2 101 84 65 108 66
2101 BRIGHTOM 1 135 124 117 176 143
2102 BRIGHTON 2 91 86 82 76 53
2103 ERIGHTON 3 i PSSl B S SO0 NP 188
2201 SHIFMAN 1 144 122 102 173 113
2202 SHIFMAN 2 35 38 32 50 35
2203 SHIFMAN 3 41 40 36 46 35
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 73 69 68 &9 42
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 &2 a9 49 73 48
2401 WESTERM MOUND R IR e . L e L T S 33
2501 BARR 1 _ 34 36 30 30 14
2502 BARR 2 27 25 2 30 24
2601 SCOTTVILLE 20 79 b6 86 52
8868 FEDERAL FRECINCT " : ) N .
TOTAL 7.116 6,276 5,451 9,368 6,376
WHITE 74087..6,249..5,429..9,332..6,357
GREEN 3,123 2,734 2,389 3,495 2,223
YELLOW 687 600 543 986 730
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¥k CONMTIMUED

0101 STAUMTON
Q102 STAUNTON
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTOM
0103 STAUNTON
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CaHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5
0401 HOMEY FOI
0501 SHAWS FOI
0601 NILWOOD 1
0602 MILWOOD 2
0603 NILWOOD 3
Q701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEM
0802 VIRDENM
G803 VIRDEM
0804 VIRDEMN
0901 DORCHESTE
0202 DORCHESTE
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 EBRUSHY MO
1201 CARLINVIL
1202 CARLIMVIL
1203 CARLINVIL
1204 CARLINVIL
1205 CARLINVIL.
1206 CARLINVIL.
1301 SOUTH OTT
1401 MORTH OTT
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GEMERAL. ELECTION
NMOVEMEBER 8., 1994
FROM PREVIOUS PAGE XX
E UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
DEFM - MARTHA R. O'MALLEY
LIE — ROBIN J. MILLER
LIE - KIRRY R. CUNDIFF
LIEB — JONI GARCIA RURIO
Overvoles
O NEXT PAGE XX
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1 117 12 4 7 1
s 1462 24 i3 2 0
3 293 392 18 33 3
4 177 23 i0 14 2
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35 106 14 Fa z o}
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88 15 i3 s
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3 84 7 b @
4 54 13 o &
5 220 18 11 14
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UMD PRPIPCIIEE | o LWENIERICC: G- TS 1 & SRS, o ey o
LE 1 238 35 17 32
LE 2 131 18 17 17
LE 3 208 34 14 19
LE 4 59 7 3 8
LE D i82 o 1k 17
LE & o L e e 7 I usae h B amin s i
ER &5 15 3 4q &1
ER 141 24 19 5101 & 0
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1201
1202
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2101
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TOTAL
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BUNKER HILL
BRUNKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HILYARD. v
POLKECKHEE 9
BIRD - E i
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
BERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMANM 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUMD
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT
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..... i - e - L e - O SRR PO O ¢
40 11 9 é 0

17 10 1 3 O

24 2 2 2 2

b4 L 2 3 0

P a0 i3 058 on s S s E DB s T

7.271 1,050 580 654 36
2,408 435 237 256 13
794 92 59 56 %

4




ST & TEMERNT oF V-8 T ES CAST
12:26:4%9 9-Nov—-1994

FACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBRER 8, 1994

XX COMTIMUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE XX
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE

FOR 3
at! Undervotes

REFRESENTATIVE IN CONMGRESS
TWENTIETH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

0101

0102
0103
0104
01035
0201

o202
0203
0204
OZ05
0206
0301
03502
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
04601
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04603
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0702
0801
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0803
0804
0901

0902
1001

1002
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1004
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1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1204
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o7 REF — BILL OWENS
a8 DEM — RICHARD J. DUREIN

59 Overvotes
&0 Undervotes

ima e Db
STAUNTON 1 87
STAUNTON 2 138
STAUNTON 3 22
STAUNTON 4 143
STAUMTOM 5 1z2
MT. OLIVE 1 wnnwa89
MT. OLIVE 2 83
MT. OLIVE 3 84
MT. OLIVE 4 84
MT. ODLIVE 5 70
MT. OLIVE & 84
CAHOKIA 1 )
CAHOKIA 2 202
CAHOKIA 3 134
CAHOKIA 4 a2
CAHOKIA 5 183
HONEY FOLMNT &4
SHAWS POIMT S~ .
NMILWOOD 1 a8
MILWOOD 2 g
MILWOOD 3 60
GIRARD 1 67
GIRARD 2 140
VIRDEN 1 i B
VIRDEN 2 137
YVIRDEN 3 125
VIRDEN 4 22
DORCHESTER 1 i |
DORCHESTER 2 159
GILLESFIE 1 DR | .
GILLESFIE 2 87
GILLESFIE 3 &0
GILLESFIE 4 57
GILLESFIE & 146
GILLESFIE & 133
BRUSHY mounD . o8
CARLINVILLE 1 251
CARLINVILLE 2 220
CARLINVILLE 3 242
CARLIMVILLE 4 57
CARLINVILLE 5 145
CARLINVILLE & ) wewald0O
SOUTH OTTER 23
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14z 229 O 13
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80 219 O 14

S &4 Q e

- AMEREIENE, (1L . SOTIIRNN () SR 4

50 71 O i
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1788 el lduss ewa Qs sand3
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142 216 O 13
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54 &0 G 7

149 S 0 18
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&

8T
1

1401
1501
1502
1503
1401
1701
1801
1201
1902
2001
2002
2101

2102

2103

2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
Z301
2802
2601
8E88

TOTAL
WHITE

A
2126

TeEMEMT ]
2 5 e

NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL 1.
BUNKER HILL 2
BUNMKER HILL: 3
HILYARD®

FOLK Emnl

BIRD :
SOUTH PALMYRA
SO0UTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALFMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTON 2
ERIGHTOM 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM FOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECIMCT

OB R

GREEN
YELLOW

F

MBTES

CAST

P -

7

102

P

129,
78

167
127
31
39

S
47

44

17

57

88

6,670
6,610
2,549

598

Fage P

o R = = P - gy ¢

155 214 0 é
162 ~ «« 177, O 11
111 102 1 9
190 296 % 10
105 117 O &
B8 1175 ov 056w anns s Oisnnwed
73 &9 0 2
122 142 o 24
38 41 Q &
3 @9 O 8
88 112 0 1z

v 1O wnn TEL w wimnnn O wonn T

96 79 0 4
273 250 o} i1
138 170 (o] =
a4 48 0 1
59 39 0 1
LRSS 0 s e 5
72 &0 Q 2
44 60 o 3
2 37 o i
35 3 Q 7
&9 102 0 8

" D wim 1 (R [ RO, 0]

6.845 9,551 = 577

6,818 .514 a8 5469

2,991 3,520 4 22
&6 P99 1 55

b




HSTH TEMNMENT g F ¥ el RS CAST FPage
12:26:49 9-Mov-1924

MACOUPIN COUNTY. ILLINOIS
GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEFBER 8. 1994

REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
MIMETY-SEVENTH REFRESENMTATIVE DISTRICT
61 REF - TOM RYDER

&2 DEM - JERRY MONTAGUE
&3 Overvotes
&4 Undervotes
GliweneBPinswenlidennnindd
0101 STAUNTON
G102 STAUNTOM
Q103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNTON
0105 STAUNTON
201 MT. OLIVE 1 g T e e
0202 MT. OLIVE
Q203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA
0302 CAHOKIA
0303 CAHOKIA
0304 CAHOKIA
0305 CAHOKIA S
0401 HOMEY PFPOINT - < i p
0501 SHAWS FOINT = S e e R R R
0601 MILWOOD 1 > “ i F
0602 NMILWOOD 2 - " . .
04603 MILWOOD 3 - < . -
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0204 VIRDEN
0901 DORCHESTER 1 - .
0902 DORCHESTER 2 = - =
1001 GILLESFIE 1 .

o B L] B e
L
1 ]

(e SRS P
L]
L

PN
]

Ln
'
.

DU =)=

---------------------

1002 GILLESFIE 2 - . - “
1003 GILLESFIE 3 . . . .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - . - “
1005 GILLESFIE 5 - . . .
1006 GILLESFIE & - . . .
1101 BRUSHY FOUND v RO wmmin Zlawuian Quuwunud
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 457 229 P 14
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 235 ‘144 0 2
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 298 22 O 14
1204 CARLINMVILLE 4 48 &7 0 &
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 217 L7 1 7
12046 CARLIMVILLE & e 203canulO7uevnna Ouiawuna L7
1301 S0UTH OTTER 110 72 0 7
1401 MORTH OTTER z2 140 0 i1

1501 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUMKER HILL
1303 BUNKER HILL

Ll B
L ]



~F

STATEMEMNT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage 28
12:26:249 . 9-Nov—-1994
S o R Py SR v
1601 HILYARD . . - =
! 1701 POLK ' 133 81 o} 2
1801 RIRD : 102 42 0 0
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 1469 101° 0 18
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 42 a0 0 3
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 T e ¢ e e e [ e 7
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 116 a5 Qi 11
2101 EBRIGHTON 1 1465 163 0 7
2102 BRIGHTON 2 i8 125 0 o}
2103 BRIGHTOWM 3 298 228 (4] 8
2201 SHIPMAN 1 183 131 0 &
2202 SHIFMAN 2 o BFDC L Bhiuawsa Dl wiwewl
2203 SHIFMAN 3 &0 38 0 i
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 105 39 0 5
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 83 51 o} o)
2401 WESTERN MOUND 82 41 0 4
2501 BARR 1 50 14 0 4}
2502 BARR 2 B ez ¢ DTN (o T &
2601 SCOTTVILLE 112 56 0 11
8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . . . .
TOTAL S.978 2,533 2 1727
WHITE 3,973 2,533 2 177
GREEMN 2,886 1,848 2 121
YELLOW Sl 7o PRV b AR s &




STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST Page
12:26:49 9-Nov-1994
MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEBER 8, 1994

REFRESEMTATIVE INM THE GEMNERAL ASSEMELY
MIMETY-EIGHTH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

65 DEM - GARY HANNIG

&b Overvotes

&7 Undervotes

G5 annedBunnnat?

0101 STAUNTON 1 183 0O 70
0L0O2 STAUNTOM 2 236 o 81
0103 STAUNTOM 3 414 0 101
0104 STAUNTON 4 277 0 103
0105 STAUNTON 5 195 0 &2
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 T - o SR P o SRR o)
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 174 0 55
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 156 0 43
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 125 o B0
0205 MT, OLIVE 5 183 O a4
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 177 O 44
0301 CAHOKIA 1 v DB o BN 31
0302 CAHOKIA 2 330 O 39
0303 CAHOKIA 3 273 0 &7
0304 CAHOKIA 4 70 0 23
OX05 CAHOKIA & 250 0 &b
0401 HONEY FOINT 85 0 3é
08501 SHAWS FOINT I - - Qe = oz &7
0601 NMILWOOD 1 88 0 38
0602 MILWOOD 2 54 ¢) 28
0603 MILWOOD 3 47 o 2
0701 GIRARD 1 201 0 78
0702 GIRARD 2 389 0 145
OB01L VIRDEN 1 o TE0L e e o 9
0802 VIRDEM 2 276 ¢] 119
0803 VIRDEN 3 193 0 134
0804 VIRDEN 4 191 0 101
0901 DORCHESTER 1 i37 0 &5
0902 DORCHESTER 2 243 ¢] =1
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - . R ' &4
1002 GILLESFIE 2 156 0 a5
1003 GILLESFIE 3 123 0 pd
1004 GILLESFIE 4 105 o) 32
1005 GILLESFIE S 297 O 99
1006 GILLESFIE & 23 0 &9
1101 EBRUSHY MOUND o e e
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . . .
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 = . "
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 : . 2
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 . . .
1205 CARLINVILLE & . . .
2046 CARLINVILLE & = o
1301 SOUTH OTTER g . :
1401 MNORTH OTTER . " -
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 261 ¢) 89
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 152 0 74,
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 344 O 118

1&01L HILYARD i 5570 EEPE ORI Lo PR 87



T.ERENT 0OF VOTES Fage 30
4

? P-hMov—-1994

-

P

FOLK

BIRD i ri s
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH PALPMYRA
ERIGHTON 1-
ERIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN FMOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL PRECINCT

[ o

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM

YELLOW

7,610
7563
1,297
1,065

o eemesE =W

2,687
2,661
S22

346

feleRo o




EMT o E Vo0ET BB CAST Fage 31
N

MACOUFIM COUNTY. ILLINOIS
& GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMBER 8. 1994

& COUNTY CLERK
68 DEM - JOHN SARACCO
&9 Overvotes
@ 70 Undervotes
68 cnnandPanunnsd®
0101 STAUNTON 1 192 0 61
e 0102 STAUNTON 2 237 % 80
0103 STAUNTON 3 430 0 85
0104 STAUNTON 4 301 0 79
- 0105 STAUNTON 5 198 o 99
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 o IAXvvavew o Ty 7
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 178 0 51
. 0203 MT. OLIVE 3 156 0 a3
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 118 o 37
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 191 0 36
. 0206 MT. OLIVE & 173 0 48
0301 CAHOKIA 1 o B o 29
0302 CAHOKIA 2 358 0 61
. 0303 CAHOKIA 3 285 0 55
0304 CAHOKIA 4 81 0 1a
0305 CAHOKIA 5 287 0 29
. 0401 HONEY POINT 3 0 28
0%01 SHAWS FOINT i 188, ianie B 58
0601 NILWOOD 1 92 0 34
& 0602 NILWOOD 2 54 o} 28
04603 MILWOOD 3 51 0 22
0701 GIRARD 1 213 0 bé
y 0702 GIRARD 2 391 0 143
0801 VIRDEM 1 . 7 - (e—— + (O a8
0802 VIRDEN 2 282 0 113
. 0803 VIRDEN 3 199 0 128
0804 VIRDEN 4 195 0 97
0901 DORCHESTER 1 140 0 2
0902 DORCHESTER 2 267 0 71
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - PBBevenne '+ 40
1002 GILLESFIE 2 162 0 2
1003 GILLESFIE 3 131 0 17
1004 GILLESFIE 4 %8 0 39
1005 GILLESFIE & 332 0 &4
1006 GILLESFIE & 252 0 56
1101 BRUSHY MOUND v RO e ¢ [ 99
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 490 0 231
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 280 0 111
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 403 0 130
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 8% -0 32
1205 CARLINVILLE & 317 0 a7
1206 CARLIMVILLE & i B9B veiie .0. 81
1301 SOUTH OTTER 123 o &6
1401 NORTH OTTER 260 0 115
1501 EBUNKER HILL 1 263 o 87
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 150 0 73
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 353 0 106
1601 HILYARD N - O ;TN
1701 FOLK 158 0 58



ENT n}
=Nov=1994

|
2

1801 EBIRD

1201 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
1202 SOUTH PALMYRA 2
2001 NORTH PALPMYRA 1
2002 NORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2102 BRIGHTON 2
2103 BRIGHTOM 3

2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIFMaAM 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUMND
2501 BARR 1

2502 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
8888 FEDERAL FPRECINCT

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEHN
YELLOW

F

Qo T ES

c

ST
68nnusnbPununa?0
96 0 48
188 ) 100
58 0 27
126 ol |
146 0 66
SR D R e ]
125 0 54
386 0 148
249 0 71
69 0 24
74 0 25
s V0% uwveeuBeumestiB
99 0 35
86 0 41
40 0 24
52 0 24
136 0 43
12,751 0 4,231
12,700 0 4,209
4,912 o 1,784
1.349 0 369




15

1

ST
B

& e ME MP 0 .F VOTESzpCAST
26:47 9-pMov-1994 i :

COUNTY TREASURER

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
201
0202
0203
204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1004
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701

71 DEM — WILMA J. COX
72 Overvotes
73 Undervotes

STAUNTOR

STAUNTOM

STAUNTON

STAUNTOM

STAUNTOM

MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

NILWOOD 3

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

gD R e
fa I

ooy Ly

Hldpr =

GILLESFIE 1
LIl LESPTE 2
GILLESFIE 3
GILLESFIE 4
GILLESFIE &
GILLESFIE &

EBRUSHY POUMND
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMNVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
RUMKER HIL.L
BUMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

BN e

LR

181
230
392
282
184
135
176
145
115
180
178

54
342
277

79
269

MACOUFTIN COUNTY: ILLINOIS
BENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 8. 1994

..... FRanwnadS
72
87
1235
78
73
...... Onnunndd

O 83

0O adg

O 40

O 47

0 43
...... Ousawad3D

o

4]

o

o

0

0

OO0

Sy
63
14
47
41
..... 61
40

o)
4]
o 31
O
0



-/

BIRD

SOUTH FaLMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FaALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERM MOURND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

MNENe

TOTaAL:
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW

F

VOTES

5

A

ST

L ) i o SR 73

95 0 49

184 0 104

57 0 28

124 o 76
138 0 74

I P O0u.v..88
120 0 59
387 0 147
265 0 55

69 0 24

73 0 2

. PBannnnen - WP 51
99 0 35

85 0 42
39 0 25

47 0 29
134 o 45
12,270 0 4,712
12,228 0 4,681
4,774 0 1,922
1,300 0 418

Fage

34



STATEMEHNT 0OF VOTES L asT
12226249 9—-Mov—-1994
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8, 1994
SHERIFF
74 REF — 0. E. "GEME"™ RUEREMEYER
75 DEM - JIM "ZIRK" ZIRKELBACH
76 Overvotes
b 7 Undervotes
27 4« SRR VN w e i 77
0101 STAUNTON 1 75 171 0 7
0102 STAUNTOM 2 @8 Z07 0 s
0103 STAUNTON 3 136 369 0 10
0104 STAUNTON 4 118 249 1 2
0105 STAUNTON 5 73 171 i 12
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 PR P, O e P Oicvwame 5
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 54 1468 o 5
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 &0 135 0 4
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 38 108 o] ?
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 72 153 0 2
02046 MT. OLIVE & 59 159 o} 3
0301 CAHOKIA 1 PR | —— B e e i
0302 CAHOKIA 2 104 309 o] &
0303 CAHOKIA 3 @4 238 6] g
0304 CAHOKIA 4 2 63 0O 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5 &9 243 o} 4
0401 HOMEY FOINT 40 &0 O 1
0501 SHAWS FOINT 3 VARG I e D il
0601 NILWOOD 1 &9 55 0 o
0602 MNILWOOD 2 a1 ai, 0 0O
04603 NILWOOD 3 50 18 o] 5
0701 GIRARD 1 21 148 o] 10
0702 BIRARD 2 251 271 o) 12
0801 VIRDEN 1 I U R -1 (- SO, £ o i <
0802 VIRDEM 2 197 183 0 145
OBO3 VIRDEN 3 185 G i ) o} s §
0804 VIRDEN 4 132 14% O 15
0901 DORCHESTER 1 21 103 0 &
0902 DORCHESTER 2 113 217 0 =]
1001 GILLESFIE 1 P+ SR - - TR PR Ouiiea a2
1002 GILLESFIE 2 a1 137 0 L
1003 GILLESFIE 3 40 105 o 5
1004 GILIESFIE 4 83 20 o 4
1005 GILLESFIE & 100 289 0 7
10046 GILLESFIE & 89 209 0 10
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD w POT PO e ) ey 10
1201 CARLLINVILLE 1 433 259 o) =
202 CARLINMVILLE 2 i 159 o] 10
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 310 218 o) a
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 55 &5 i O
205 CARLINVILLE 5 218 180 0 &
1206 CARLIMVILLE & : 208w elb8awaias s e 10
1301 SOUTH OTTER 28 80 4] 11
1401 MORTH OTTER 195 166 i b 35
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 124 216 QO 10
1502 BUNMKER HILL 2 83 13% O o
1503 BUMKER HILL 3 1535 293 = 10
1601 HILYARD . 68 lBBicanun e e a




-

STaA
12226

1701
1801
19201
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLO

TEMEMNT
: 49 9—Nov—-1994

FOLK
EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
MORTH FALMYRA Z

BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAM 3

CHESTERFIELD 1

CHESTERFIELD
WESTERN MOUND

BARR 1
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

~
£

0

FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

=

VRTS8

CaAaST

SRR B ARG <
126 90 0 0
105 35 0 4
152 122 0 14
44 36 ) 5
108 83 o} ?
L g g Ounsns 12
170 154 0 11
88 86 0 5
239 276 0 19
145 167 0 g
48 45 0 0

o - BB Pevesss B aicvics 4
104 az o 3
65 65 1 3

&0 &3 0 4

40 2 0 0
40 30 0 &

. 105.....580uuun : . I 15
7,304 9,203 G 466
7,254 9,185 9 461
3,449 3,044 2 181
613 1,066 0 39

Fage

36




ENT 0OF VOTES CAST Fage 37
H

MACOUFIN COUNTY. ILLINDIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEFEBER 8, 1974

REGIONAL SUFERINTENMDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BROWN, CASS. MORGANM, AND SCOTT COUNTIES)
78 DEM - DON KORDINMNG
79 Overvotes
80 Undervotes

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTOMN
0103 STAUNTON
0104 STAUNMTOHN
0105 STAUNTON
201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 mMT. OLIVE
Q205 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4
0305 CAHOKIA 5
0401 HOMNMEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS FOINT
04601 MILWOOD 1
0602 MILWOOD 2
06035 MILWOOD 3
0701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
0801 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEHN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN
0201 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESFIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE
10046 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD .
1201 CARLINMVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
1205 CARLIMVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER .
1401 MNORTH OTTER 2 4] 0
1501 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUNMKER HILL
1503 BRUNKER HILL

DN e

[ R R 2 R B

PLUMNHFRH

f SR T T O B

L 4 T o 3 G I
"

iR
'

1601 HILYARD




S TA T TEMENT 0 F YOTES CAST Fage 38
12:26:49 F-MNMov—-19%4

i 78anuun/PunnaaB0
1701 FOLK - - -
1801 RIRD - - . -
1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 - - -
1202 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 - A -
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 0o 0 O
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 " e amsmssssEmmsws.
2101 BRIGHTON 1° - - -
2102 BRIGHTON 2 - - &

2103 BRIGHTON 3

2201 SHIFMAMN 1

2202 SHIFMAN 2

2203 SHIFMAN 3 .
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 -
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 -
2401 WESTERN MOUND -
2501 BARR 1
2502 BARR 2 -
2601 SCOTTVILLE - o)

8888 FEDERAL FRECINCT . ‘ -
TOTAL 2 0 o
WHITE 2 0 0
GREEM 2 0 0
YELLOW ; . ;




REGIONAL SUFPERINTEMRENT OF SCHOOLS

AR o s =

MACOUFIN COUNTY .
GEMERAL. ELECTION
MOVEMEER 8,

CAST

ILLINOIS

1924

(CALHOUM, GREEME, JERSEY, AMD MACOUFIN COUNTIES)

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
Q202
0203
o204
0205
0206
0301
0302
03035
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
Q602
0603
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0201
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601

81 DEM - RUSSELL G. MASINELLI

-y

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNMTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CaAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDERM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
VIRDERN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
BUNKER HIL.L.
HILYARD

b N

(o A I 2 O o

[0 T © B VI

PN

PN

= Overvotes
83 Undervotes

e A R O

RN

Bluvass B2awea 83
177 O 76
232 0 85
388 O 2 s
267 O 113
i82 0 75
150 e wie 5 e a7
175 QO 54
147 0 o2
118 O 37
184 0 41
170 O a1

b S Ounana ol
336 O 83
272 0 &8

73 O 20
230 &) &é

70 0O 26
1030 cnmas Oununa &3

85 QO a1

38 O 27

45 0 =28
207 0 72
389 ¢ 145
158 cuuuun Ouwwasd?
2735 O 120
192 o 1395
1?1 o 101
136 O b6
24949 Q 74
229 nnenaQuuuwedd
158 o 31
120 ] 28

@4 o) 41
303 o 23
233 O 73
200 i anwuaunalOg
48% o) 216
281 . O 110
397 O 136

P4 0 s
318 0 86
290w nnnnOnnnsaBb
118 o 71
244 0] 127
257 ] 93
154 O 6%
352 Q 107

1780 i nanaQuanandd



S TATEMENT 0 F
12:26:49 9P-Mov-19%4

VOTES CAST

BleneseBlunnua83

1701
1801
1901
1202
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2801
2502
2601
8888

TOTAL
WHITE
GREEN
YELLO

FOLK

EIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH FALMYRA 2
NORTH FALMYRA 1
NMORTH FALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON 3
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

W

158 0 58
o8 0 44
184 0 104
58 0 27
129 0 71

v 1AATIIN 0, cun v 68
253 0 82
121 0 58
381 0 153
250 0 70
69 0 24
. P '+ PR
103 0 46
o8 0 36
87 0 40

4z 0 2

49 0 2

i APPecanns O uR
12,269 0 4,657
12,224 0 4,629
4,757 0 1,883
1,269 0 420

P

Fage

40




